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Session 13 A - Finals
SUN 25 JUN 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

158 Final Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HAMUNYELA Matias NAM
SIMPLICE Fotsala CMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali LTU
MDA
TUR
ITA
MAR

BOBINAS Vilmantas
PASTUHOV Valerii
YURTSEVER Berna
VADILONGA Luca
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

159 Final Men's Fly (52kg) FLISSI Mohamed ALG
MOHAMMED Otukice Rajab BOT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas IRL
ENG
LAT
ITA
MDA

McDERMOTT Dermot
FINCH Alvin
HANEVICS Leonids
VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii

30:24
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

160 Final Men's Bantam (56kg) KAKETO Geofery UGA
VADAMOOTOO Jean Jordy MRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ROU
LAT
ALG
TUR
IRL

MIHAI Ion
HANEVICS Leonids
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
YURTSEVER Berna
McDERMOTT Dermot

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

161 Final Men's Light (60kg) BENBAZIZ Reda ALG
OKOTH Nicholas Okongo KEN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot ROU
LTU
ITA
ENG
MDA

MIHAI Ion
BOBINAS Vilmantas
VADILONGA Luca
FINCH Alvin
PASTUHOV Valerii

29:27
29:27
28:28 *
28:28 *
28:28 *

RED
BLUE

162 Final Men's Light Welter (64kg) MOHAMED Eslam Ahmed Aly EGY
JONAS Jonas Junias NAM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin LAT
TUR
ALG
MDA
ITA

HANEVICS Leonids
YURTSEVER Berna
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTUHOV Valerii
VADILONGA Luca

30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

163 Final Men's Welter (69kg) CLAIR Merven MRI
KAKANDE Muzamiru UGA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion LTU
MAR
BOT
ITA
IRL

BOBINAS Vilmantas
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
NGWAKO Etsogile
VADILONGA Luca
McDERMOTT Dermot

27:30
28:28 *
29:28
26:30

* 28:28

RED
BLUE

164 Final Men's Middle (75kg) ABDIN Hosam Hussein Bakr EGY
DIEUDONNÉ WILFRIED Seyi Ntsengue CMR BLUE WO

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RED
BLUE

165 Final Men's Light Heavy (81kg) ULRICH RODRIGUE Yombo CMR
OUAHDI Chouaib MAR

RED RSC R1 3:00

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii TUR
LTU
ITA
LAT
ENG

YURTSEVER Berna
BOBINAS Vilmantas
VADILONGA Luca
HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin

--
--
--
--
--
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RED
BLUE

166 Final Men's Heavy (91kg) PEMBOUABEKA Laury Yannick CGO
ABOUHAMDA Abdeljalil MAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca ROU
LTU
TUR
IRL
ENG

MIHAI Ion
BOBINAS Vilmantas
YURTSEVER Berna
McDERMOTT Dermot
FINCH Alvin

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

167 Final Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) ARSÈNE Fokou Fosso CMR
AYITI David UGA

RED KO R1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids ALG
MDA
ROU
MAR
BOT

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTUHOV Valerii
MIHAI Ion
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
NGWAKO Etsogile

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

168 Final Women's Fly (51kg) BOUALAM Roumaysa ALG
MOUTTAKI Yasmine MAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna IRL
ENG
ITA
MDA
LTU

McDERMOTT Dermot
FINCH Alvin
VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii
BOBINAS Vilmantas

27:28
28:27
27:28
27:28
28:27

RED
BLUE

169 Final Women's Light (60kg) SAKOBI Matshu Marcela COD
ODUNUGA Yetunde NGR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin IRL
LAT
MAR
ITA
ROU

McDERMOTT Dermot
HANEVICS Leonids
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
VADILONGA Luca
MIHAI Ion

29:28
27:30
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

170 Final Women's Middle (75kg) ETTIR Amina MAR
ESSIANE Clotilde CMR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii IRL
LAT
TUR
LTU
BOT

McDERMOTT Dermot
HANEVICS Leonids
YURTSEVER Berna
BOBINAS Vilmantas
NGWAKO Etsogile

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

Legend:
* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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