

AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 13 A - Finals SUN 25 JUN 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
158	Final	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	HAMUNYELA Matias SIMPLICE Fotsala		NAM CMR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ALG	MOKRETARI Sid Ali	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MDA TUR ITA	BOBINAS Vilmantas PASTUHOV Valerii YURTSEVER Berna VADILONGA Luca ABDELLATIF Makfoun	i		30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
159	Final	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	FLISSI Mohamed MOHAMMED Otukice Raja		ALG BOT	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	LTU	BOBINAS Vilmantas	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ENG LAT ITA	McDERMOTT Dermot FINCH Alvin HANEVICS Leonids VADILONGA Luca PASTUHOV Valerii			30:24 30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26
160	Final	Monia Pontom (EGIca)	DED	KAKETO Coofory		UGA				
160	гпа	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	KAKETO Geofery VADAMOOTOO Jean Jord	ly		BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LAT ALG TUR	MIHAI Ion HANEVICS Leonids MOKRETARI Sid Ali YURTSEVER Berna McDERMOTT Dermot			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
161	Final	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	BENBAZIZ Reda OKOTH Nicholas Okongo		ALG KEN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	IRL	McDERMOTT Dermot	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU ITA ENG	MIHAI Ion BOBINAS Vilmantas VADILONGA Luca FINCH Alvin PASTUHOV Valerii			29:27 29:27 28:28 28:28 28:28
400	Final	Mania Link Walter (Cdler)	DED	MOLIANED Falans Abras ad	Λ Ι	FOV				
102	Final	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	MOHAMED Eslam Ahmed JONAS Jonas Junias	·		BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	ENG	FINCH Alvin	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	TUR ALG MDA	HANEVICS Leonids YURTSEVER Berna MOKRETARI Sid Ali PASTUHOV Valerii VADILONGA Luca			30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27 28:29
163	Final	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED	CLAIR Merven		MRI				
100	i iliai	wons woller (oaky)	BLUE	KAKANDE Muzamiru			BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	Mar Bot Ita	BOBINAS Vilmantas ABDELLATIF Makfoun NGWAKO Etsogile VADILONGA Luca McDERMOTT Dermot	i		27:30 28:28 29:28 26:30 * 28:28
164	Final	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	ABDIN Hosam Hussein Ba DIEUDONNÉ WILFRIED Seyi Nt		EGY CMR	BLUE	wo		
		Referee:			Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:					
165	Final	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	ULRICH RODRIGUE Yoml OUAHDI Chouaib	bo	CMR MAR	RED	RSC	R1 3:	00
		Referee:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU ITA LAT	YURTSEVER Berna BOBINAS Vilmantas VADILONGA Luca HANEVICS Leonids FINCH Alvin			

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS001400-_C74 2.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created THU 29 JUN 2017 8:52



AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 13 A - Finals SUN 25 JUN 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
166	Final	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	PEMBOUABEKA Laury Ya ABOUHAMDA Abdeljalil	annick CGO MAR	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ITA	VADILONGA Luca	Judges 2: LTU Judges 3: TUR Judges 4: IRL	MIHAI Ion BOBINAS Vilmantas YURTSEVER Berna McDERMOTT Dermot FINCH Alvin		28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
167	Final	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	ARSÈNE Fokou Fosso AYITI David	CMR UGA	RED	КО	R1
		Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judges 2: MDA Judges 3: ROU Judges 4: MAR	MOKRETARI Sid Ali PASTUHOV Valerii MIHAI Ion ABDELLATIF Makfoun NGWAKO Etsogile	i	
168	Final	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	BOUALAM Roumaysa MOUTTAKI Yasmine	ALG MAR	BLUE	WP	3:2
		Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judges 2: ENG Judges 3: ITA Judges 4: MDA	McDERMOTT Dermot FINCH Alvin VADILONGA Luca PASTUHOV Valerii BOBINAS Vilmantas		27:28 28:27 27:28 27:28 28:27
169	Final	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	SAKOBI Matshu Marcela ODUNUGA Yetunde	COD NGR	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	ENG	FINCH Alvin	Judges 2: LAT Judges 3: MAR Judges 4: ITA	McDERMOTT Dermot HANEVICS Leonids ABDELLATIF Makfoun VADILONGA Luca MIHAI Ion	i	29:28 27:30 27:30 29:28 29:28
170	Final	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	ETTIR Amina ESSIANE Clotilde	MAR CMR	BLUE	RSC	R2
		Referee:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 2: LAT Judges 3: TUR Judges 4: LTU	McDERMOTT Dermot HANEVICS Leonids YURTSEVER Berna BOBINAS Vilmantas NGWAKO Etsogile		8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10

Legend:										
*	Preferred winner	KO	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest			
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points				·			

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS001400-_C74 2.0 Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created THU 29 JUN 2017 8:52